TRANSBORGARO 2014 % P
- Pl
23 NOVEMBRE 2014 - Himir

)

TransBorgaro 2014 Anni 80 - Gara 2
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
10 15:29:54.736 01:34.505 8 15:27:11.710 01:38.206
1-1-STANTONJ. -
11 15:31:32.626 01:37.890 9 15:28:50.705 01:38.995
1 15:15:41.518 01:28.172
10 15:30:31.957 01:41.252
2 15:17:09.274 01:27.756 4 -19 - NIEDERMAYER A. -
11 15:32:15.180 01:43.223
3 15:18:39.524 01:30.250 1 15:15:48.187 01:33.748
4 15:20:09.590 01:30.066 2 15:17:22.326 01:34.139 7 - 13 - PEDRETTIE. -
5 15:21:41.946 01:32.356 3 15:18:55.222 01:32.896 1 15:15:59.028 01:41.586
6 15:23:15.076 01:33.130 4 15:20:45.189 01:49.967 2 15:17:36.938 01:37.910
7 15:24:47.482 01:32.406 5 15:22:21.815 01:36.626 3 15:19:14.257 01:37.319
8 15:26:20.082 01:32.600 6 15:23:58.874 01:37.059 4 15:20:51.273 01:37.016
9 15:27:53.258 01:33.176 7 15:25:35.669 01:36.795 5 15:22:29.476 01:38.203
10 15:29:28.230 01:34.972 8 15:27:14.160 01:38.491 6 15:24:07.139 01:37.663
11 15:31:18.449 01:50.219 9 15:28:52.281 01:38.121 7 15:25:45.435 01:38.296
10 15:30:29.030 01:36.749 8 15:27:24.223 01:38.788
2 -2 - CARAMELLINOP. -
11 15:32:06.736 01:37.706 9 15:29:03.211 01:38.988
1 15:15:46.820 01:32.734
10 15:30:41.872 01:38.661
2 15:17:19.835 01:33.015 5-16- COSTAR. -
11 15:32:20.302 01:38.430
3 15:18:51.961 01:32.126 1 15:15:51.827 01:35.478
4 15:20:24.349 01:32.388 2 15:17:26.550 01:34.723 8-14-TURCIF. -
5 15:21:57.666 01:33.317 3 15:19:03.483 01:36.933 1 15:15:52.212 01:36.477
6 15:23:31.502 01:33.836 4 15:20:40.450 01:36.967 2 15:17:28.928 01:36.716
7 15:25:05.605 01:34.103 5 15:22:16.167 01:35.717 3 15:19:06.284 01:37.356
8 15:26:41.206 01:35.601 6 15:23:56.469 01:40.302 4 15:20:43.464 01:37.180
9 15:28:15.622 01:34.416 7 15:25:36.006 01:39.537 5 15:22:20.345 01:36.881
10 15:29:52.009 01:36.387 8 15:27:12.834 01:36.828 6 15:23:58.000 01:37.655
11 15:31:29.728 01:37.719 9 15:28:51.420 01:38.586 7 15:25:37.625 01:39.625
10 15:30:29.039 01:37.619 8 15:27:18.012 01:40.387
3-8-DOTTIA. -
11 15:32:11.060 01:42.021 9 15:29:00.356 01:42.344
1 15:15:49.052 01:34.002
10 15:30:40.613 01:40.257
2 15:17:20.134 01:31.082 6 -9 - FAUSSONE G. -
11 15:32:21.365 01:40.752
3 15:18:52.394 01:32.260 1 15:15:50.940 01:35.892
4 15:20:25.226 01:32.832 2 15:17:25.266 01:34.326
5 15:21:59.224 01:33.998 3 15:19:02.664 01:37.398
6 15:23:34.827 01:35.603 4 15:20:40.017 01:37.353
7 15:25:08.817 01:33.990 5 15:22:17.908 01:37.891
8 15:26:44.042 01:35.225 6 15:23:55.172 01:37.264
9 15:28:20.231 01:36.189 7 15:25:33.504 01:38.332

Fastest lap: 01:27.756
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10 15:31:07.967 01:52.306 8 15:28:03.808 01:44.104
9 -7 - CARDELLINIS. -
11 15:32:45.787 01:37.820 9 15:29:47.414 01:43.606
1 15:15:56.157 01:39.644
10 15:31:33.624 01:46.210
2 15:17:33.188 01:37.031 12 - 6 - CONTINI M. -
3 15:19:12.148 01:38.960 1 15:16:06.522 01:39.092 15-12 - BRAMAFARINA A. -
4 15:20:49.546 01:37.398 2 15:18:02.356 01:55.834 1 15:16:01.434 01:45.068
5 15:22:28.201 01:38.655 3 15:19:52.523 01:50.167 2 15:17:44.106 01:42.672
6 15:24:05.277 01:37.076 4 15:21:30.233 01:37.710 3 15:19:28.376 01:44.270
7 15:25:44.040 01:38.763 5 15:23:06.676 01:36.443 4 15:21:09.342 01:40.966
8 15:27:22.418 01:38.378 6 15:24:42.452 01:35.776 5 15:22:50.716 01:41.374
9 15:29:04.112 01:41.694 7 15:26:18.111 01:35.659 6 15:24:33.337 01:42.621
10 15:30:43.646 01:39.534 8 15:27:57.068 01:38.957 7 15:26:15.667 01:42.330
11 15:32:22.959 01:39.313 9 15:29:33.123 01:36.055 8 15:28:01.202 01:45.535
10 15:31:11.044 01:37.921 9 15:29:45.659 01:44.457
10 - 31 - SIFLETTO G. -
11 15:32:47.573 01:36.529 10 15:31:35.476 01:49.817
1 15:15:56.589 01:38.569
2 15:17:33.879 01:37.290 13 -22 - ARNALDI A. - 16 - 15 - MARESCALCHI M. -
3 15:19:13.063 01:39.184 1 15:16:02.924 01:43.642 1 15:16:02.015 01:44.353
4 15:20:51.089 01:38.026 2 15:17:43.064 01:40.140 2 15:17:46.117 01:44.102
5 15:22:30.446 01:39.357 3 15:19:22.534 01:39.470 3 15:19:29.593 01:43.476
6 15:24:09.053 01:38.607 4 15:21:00.383 01:37.849 4 15:21:11.013 01:41.420
7 15:25:47.204 01:38.151 5 15:22:42.748 01:42.365 5 15:22:53.508 01:42.495
8 15:27:26.020 01:38.816 6 15:24:23.827 01:41.079 6 15:24:37.711 01:44.203
9 15:29:04.790 01:38.770 7 15:26:05.914 01:42.087 7 15:26:22.661 01:44.950
10 15:30:44.182 01:39.392 8 15:27:47.569 01:41.655 8 15:28:06.687 01:44.026
11 15:32:24.692 01:40.510 9 15:29:29.920 01:42.351 9 15:29:51.687 01:45.000
10 15:31:12.688 01:42.768 10 15:31:40.912 01:49.225
11-33 - BARONEL. -
11 15:32:56.145 01:43.457
1 15:16:05.400 01:40.649
2 15:17:45.343 01:39.943 14 - 23 - BIGNARDI B. -
3 15:19:23.516 01:38.173 1 15:16:00.045 01:43.064
4 15:21:01.070 01:37.554 2 15:17:41.190 01:41.145
5 15:22:40.787 01:39.717 3 15:19:27.088 01:45.898
6 15:24:16.023 01:35.236 4 15:21:08.810 01:41.722
7 15:25:55.437 01:39.414 5 15:22:52.749 01:43.939
8 15:27:35.080 01:39.643 6 15:24:36.657 01:43.908
9 15:29:15.661 01:40.581 7 15:26:19.704 01:43.047

Fastest lap: 01:27.756
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1 15:16:04.276 01:43.551 2 15:17:50.535 01:45.379
17 - 10 - GELSO G. -
2 15:17:47.831 01:43.555 3 15:19:36.751 01:46.216
1 15:15:55.025 01:39.312
3 15:19:38.294 01:50.463 4 15:21:24.372 01:47.621
2 15:17:35.544 01:40.519
4 15:21:21.750 01:43.456 5 15:23:13.227 01:48.855
3 15:19:17.202 01:41.658
5 15:23:07.276 01:45.526 6 15:25:01.283 01:48.056
4 15:20:57.495 01:40.293
6 15:24:56.081 01:48.805 7 15:26:48.387 01:47.104
5 15:22:39.768 01:42.273
7 15:26:46.816 01:50.735 8 15:28:45.264 01:56.877
6 15:24:23.672 01:43.904
8 15:28:31.281 01:44.465 9 15:30:37.069 01:51.805
7 15:26:10.652 01:46.980
9 15:30:17.646 01:46.365 10 15:32:29.319 01:52.250
8 15:28:13.703 02:03.051
10 15:32:01.983 01:44.337
9 15:30:00.512 01:46.809 24 - 34 - ZANZANI G. -
10 15:31:48.428 01:47.916 21-29 - MARENGO D. - 1 15:16:34.236 02:10.641
1 15:16:06.550 01:49.597 2 15:18:19.382 01:45.146
18-18 - PIANAL. -
2 15:17:52.249 01:45.699 3 15:20:05.689 01:46.307
1 15:16:07.036 01:45.641
3 15:19:37.352 01:45.103 4 15:21:51.568 01:45.879
2 15:17:53.092 01:46.056
4 15:21:19.497 01:42.145 5 15:23:36.791 01:45.223
3 15:19:35.263 01:42.171
5 15:23:03.193 01:43.696 6 15:25:22.282 01:45.491
4 15:21:16.180 01:40.917
6 15:24:49.160 01:45.967 7 15:27:10.462 01:48.180
5 15:22:58.273 01:42.093
7 15:26:37.780 01:48.620 8 15:29:02.427 01:51.965
6 15:24:42.693 01:44.420
8 15:28:28.710 01:50.930 9 15:30:51.582 01:49.155
7 15:26:36.160 01:53.467
9 15:30:16.247 01:47.537 10 15:32:43.633 01:52.051
8 15:28:21.275 01:45.115
10 15:32:06.996 01:50.749
9 15:30:05.951 01:44.676 25-24 - MAGGIAC. -
10 15:31:50.390 01:44.439 22 - 30 - MERLO M. - 1 15:16:14.989 01:53.015
1 15:16:08.031 01:47.156 2 15:18:07.165 01:52.176
19-11 - CHIOLEROR. -
2 15:17:52.171 01:44.140 3 15:19:58.253 01:51.088
1 15:15:58.096 01:42.209
3 15:19:48.331 01:56.160 4 15:21:49.258 01:51.005
2 15:18:06.536 02:08.440
4 15:21:32.788 01:44.457 5 15:23:41.267 01:52.009
3 15:19:48.812 01:42.276
5 15:23:17.739 01:44.951 6 15:25:33.628 01:52.361
4 15:21:32.665 01:43.853
6 15:25:04.241 01:46.502 7 15:27:25.809 01:52.181
5 15:23:14.175 01:41.510
7 15:26:51.598 01:47.357 8 15:29:20.119 01:54.310
6 15:25:00.761 01:46.586
8 15:28:36.613 01:45.015 9 15:31:10.325 01:50.206
7 15:26:44.063 01:43.302
9 15:30:21.712 01:45.099
8 15:28:26.758 01:42.695
10 15:32:07.179 01:45.467
9 15:30:09.034 01:42.276
10 15:32:01.948 01:52.914 23-26-GALLOS. -
1 15:16:05.156 01:46.486
20-35-SOLAE. -

Fastest lap: 01:27.756
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4 15:22:53.421 02:11.386
26 - 28 - MORANDO G. -

5 15:25:01.982 02:08.561
1 15:16:09.609 01:49.507

6 15:27:10.973 02:08.991
2 15:17:55.411 01:45.802

7 15:29:22.373 02:11.400
3 15:19:43.713 01:48.302

8 15:31:34.028 02:11.655
4 15:21:28.175 01:44.462
5 15:23:14.604 01:46.429 30 - 25 - GRANDI J. -
6 15:25:45.276 02:30.672 1 15:16:18.744 01:59.695
7 15:27:34.793 01:49.517 2 15:18:15.072 01:56.328
8 15:29:42.102 02:07.309 3 15:20:12.099 01:57.027
9 15:31:41.630 01:59.528 4 15:22:46.829 02:34.730

5 15:25:13.604 02:26.775

27 - 21 - CAZZANIGAP. -

6 15:27:42.248 02:28.644
1 15:16:18.764 01:55.930

7 15:30:01.958 02:19.710
2 15:18:12.869 01:54.105

8 15:32:00.169 01:58.211
3 15:20:08.245 01:55.376
4 15:22:01.959 01:53.714 31-5- GASPARDONE G. -
5 15:23:57.663 01:55.704 1 15:15:44.860 01:31.807
6 15:25:55.729 01:58.066 2 15:17:23.332 01:38.472
7 15:27:50.606 01:54.877 3 15:19:10.974 01:47.642
8 15:29:46.106 01:55.500 4 15:20:49.337 01:38.363
9 15:31:43.335 01:57.229 5 15:22:55.924 02:06.587

28 - 20 - LOMBARDO G. 32-3-GEBOERSE. -

1 15:16:12.416 01:53.881 1 15:16:30.965 01:38.880
2 15:18:05.851 01:53.435 2 15:18:24.917 01:53.952
3 15:20:02.911 01:57.060 3 15:20:05.281 01:40.364
4 15:21:59.718 01:56.807 4 15:21:45.243 01:39.962
5 15:23:54.661 01:54.943 5 15:23:48.653 02:03.410
6 15:25:54.367 01:59.706
33 -4 - LAPORTED. -

7 15:27:54.652 02:00.285

1 15:15:49.921 01:35.465
8 15:29:53.514 01:58.862

2 15:17:24.562 01:34.641
9 15:31:52.450 01:58.936

3 15:20:33.669 03:09.107

29 -32-ROVETTAV. -

1 15:16:31.033 02:08.669
2 15:18:36.342 02:05.309
3 15:20:42.035 02:05.693

Fastest lap: 01:27.756
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